HIGHLAND PLACE COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION

2020 BUDGET

Estimated 2019 Expenses
Grass cutting

Meadow maintenance
Well Maintenance

Road Maintenance
Postage & Office Supplies
Insurance

Electricity

PO Box

VA State Fees

Total

Estimated 2020 Revenues

Annual Assessment

2020 Net

Assets

Checking Account Balance 12/31/19

Estimated 2020 YE Balance

$1,325
$0

$0

$0

$15
$425
$440
$76
$25
$2,306

$300 8 $2,400

$94

$282

$376



