HIGHLAND PLACE COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION 2020 BUDGET

Estimated 2019 Expenses			
Grass cutting			\$1,325
Meadow maintenance			\$0
Well Maintenance			\$0
Road Maintenance			\$0
Postage & Office Supplies			\$15
Insurance			\$425
Electricity			\$440
PO Box			\$76
VA State Fees			\$25
Total			\$2,306
Estimated 2020 Revenues			
Annual Assessment	\$300	8	\$2,400
2020 Net			\$94
Assets			
Checking Account Balance 12/31/19			\$282
Estimated 2020 YE Balance			\$376